

5K, 10K and 1 miler

Centennial Park

SUNDAY SEPTEMBER 14, 2025

A fundraiser hosted by the Howard County Police Foundation

Register Online at www.ripitevents.com/policepace

9 a.m. Race Begins





\$5,000 Chief of Police Sponsor

- Yearlong recognition as Presenting Sponsor
- Opportunity to present "Chief's Cup" to winning team with the Police Chief
- Company logo on all printed material produced with the Police Pace logo
- Company logo boldly displayed above all other sponsors on the back of the event T-shirt (due by 7/31/25)
- Logo recognition on homepage of the race website with a link to your company website
- Coupon code to register up to 4 runners
- Display space at race site

\$2,500 Commander Sponsor

- Company logo boldly displayed on the back of our event T-shirt (due by 7/31/25)
- Logo recognition on homepage of the race website with a direct link to your company website
- Coupon code to register up to 3 runners
- Display space at race site

\$1,000 Detective Sponsor

- Company logo boldly displayed on the back of our event T-shirt (due by 7/31/25)
- Listed on the homepage of the race website with a direct link to your company website
- Coupon code to register up to 2 runners

\$500 Police Officer Sponsor

- Company logo displayed on the back of our event T-shirt (due by 7/31/25)
- Listed on sponsors page of the race website with a direct link to your company website
- Coupon code to register 1 runner

\$250 Dispatcher Sponsor

- Company name will be printed on the back of event T-shirt (committed by 7/31/25)
- Listed on sponsors page of the race website with a link to your company website

Visit HCPF.org to enter your sponsorship online, or use the mail-in information below. For questions about the race, visit ripitevents.com. For questions or more information about sponsorship contact co-chairs Sue Emerson at sue.emerson@hcpf.org or Lt. Ben Carlton at bcarlton@howardcountymd.gov.



Yes, I would like to support the Howard County Police Foundation!

Please make checks payable to Howard County Police Foundation. The Howard County Police Foundation is a nonprofit organization. Donations are tax deductible. Detach and mail this form, along with your check, to: **Howard County Police Foundation, c/o Howard County Police Department, 3410 Court House Drive, Ellicott City, MD 21043**

BUSINESS NAME	
BUSINESS CONTACT	
BUSINESS CONTACT	
MAILING ADDRESS	
EMAIL	
PHONE NUMBER	

SPONSORSHIP AMOUNT:

__\$5,000 CHIEF OF POLICE SPONSOR __\$2,500 COMMANDER SPONSOR

___\$1,000 DETECTIVE SPONSOR

___\$500 POLICE OFFICER SPONSOR

___\$250 DISPATCHER SPONSOR

THER \$_____